4  10.00  $14,823  $15,396  $15,975  $16,563  $17,164  
6  20.00  $29,646  $30,792  $31,950  $33,126  $34,328  
8  32.03  $47,473  $49,307  $51,162  $53,045  $54,970  
10  67.06  $99,397  $103,238  $107,120  $111,064  $115,094  

b.   ERU Fee: The fee for one ERU is one thousand two hundred and two dollars 
($1,202.00). 

c.   A person aggrieved by the calculation of the number of plumbing traps may 
appeal to a Hearing Officer appointed by the Mayor. 

3.   Tapping Charges: The abutting property owner or developer shall run a lateral 
service line, at the owner's or developer's expense, to within one foot (1') of the